TORNEO NACIONAL M14 - 32 DIVISION - M14 X (MIXTO) - FASE PRINCIPAL - GRUPO UNICO

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE RUGBY

TEMPORADA 2023/2024

JORNADA 10 (11-05-2024)

CLUB DE RUGBY BAHIA 89

FUENGIROLA RUGBY CLUB

CAR SEVILLA BLANCO

REAL CANOE N.C.
MAJADAHONDA SUB14 B

CLUB DE RUGBY BAHIA 89

FUENGIROLA RUGBY CLUB

SALAMANCA RC M14

CAR SEVILLA BLANCO
REAL CANOE N.C.
CLUB DE RUGBY BAHIA 89
FUENGIROLA RUGBY CLUB

APAREJADORES RUGBY
BURGOS AMARILLO

CAR SEVILLA BLANCO

REAL CANOE N.C.

MAJADAHONDA SUB14 B
FUENGIROLA RUGBY CLUB
SALAMANCA RC M14

CASTELLDEFELS RUGBY UNION
CLUB GROC

APAREJADORES RUGBY
BURGOS AMARILLO

CLUB DE RUGBY BAHIA 89
FUENGIROLA RUGBY CLUB

ASCENSORES ZENER RUGBY
ARROYO COAC

CRAT M14 MIXTO

CAR SEVILLA BLANCO

66 -0

33-5

15-0

15-17
5-15
36-0

26-17

24 -5

5-7
5-7
42 -0
27-0
38-0

10-5
5-22

0-46
41-0

12-12
7-27

46 -0
34-0
10-12

33-7

APAREJADORES RUGBY
BURGOS AMARILLO

ASCENSORES ZENER RUGBY
ARROYO COAC

CASTELLDEFELS RUGBY UNION
CLUB GROC

SALAMANCA RC M14
CRAT M14 MIXTO

ASCENSORES ZENER RUGBY
ARROYO COAC

APAREJADORES RUGBY
BURGOS AMARILLO

CASTELLDEFELS RUGBY UNION
CLUB GROC

CRAT M14 MIXTO
MAJADAHONDA SUB14 B
SALAMANCA RC M14
CRAT M14 MIXTO

CASTELLDEFELS RUGBY UNION
CLUB GROC

MAJADAHONDA SUB14 B

ASCENSORES ZENER RUGBY
ARROYO COAC

CLUB DE RUGBY BAHIA 89
REAL CANOE N.C.
CAR SEVILLA BLANCO

ASCENSORES ZENER RUGBY
ARROYO COAC

CRAT M14 MIXTO

REAL CANOE N.C.
SALAMANCA RC M14
MAJADAHONDA SUB14 B
CASTELLDEFELS RUGBY UNION
CLUB GROC

APAREJADORES RUGBY
BURGOS AMARILLO
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